
Pakiet 2

Powierzchnia
1,66
2,13
1,78

2,02
1,90
2,39
1,05

ODN-ZRB

Adres leśny: Grupa czynności

Załącznik 2.4.2 Zestawienie pozycji nieudostępnionych do odnowień wykonywanych przy 
pomocy sadzarki

02-29-1-04-93-j-00

02-29-1-05-276 -c -00

02-29-1-05-216 -b -00
02-29-1-05-216 -f -00
02-29-1-05-255 -a -00

02-29-1-04-73-h-00

ODN-ZŁOŻ

ODN-ZRB
ODN-ZRB
ODN-ZŁOŻ

ODN-ZRB
02-29-1-04-228-h-00
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